
DEPARTING AT TERMINAL FLIGHT № DEPARTING AT FLIGHT №

06 MAY IRELAND 3 21:55 FR 8434

07 МAY SLOVAKIA 3 12:45 2 OS 796

ESTONIA 4 6:00 2 LH 1707

SLOVAKIA 8 12:45 2 ОС 796

ITALY 22 14:25 1 W6 4351

AZERBAIJAN 5 15:25 2 TK 1032

ESTONIA 2 18:25 2 LO634

FOR ANY CONCERNS YOU CAN CALL + 359 878927654 - Transportation manager - Georgi Yanev

DEPARTURE
HOUR THE BUS IS 

LEAVING FROM 
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08 МAY

01:40

07:30

10:00

12:30

20:00

09:00

THE BUSSES WILL LEAVE THE HOTEL AT THE POINTED HOURS. PLEASE BE ON TIME!


