

DEPARTURE								HOUR THE BUS IS
DATA	COUNTRY	HOW MANY PEOPLE	SOFIA AIRPORT			PLOVDIV AIRPORT		LEAVING FROM
			DEPARTING AT	TERMINAL	FLIGHT №	DEPARTING AT	FLIGHT №	PARK HOTEL
06 MAY	IRELAND	3				21:55	FR 8434	20:00
07 MAY	SLOVAKIA	3	12:45	2	OS 796			09:00
08 MAY	ESTONIA	4	6:00	2	LH 1707			01:40
	SLOVAKIA	8	12:45	2	OC 796			07:30
	ITALY	22	14:25	1	W6 4351			10:00
	AZERBAIJAN	5	15:25	2	TK 1032			
	ESTONIA	2	18:25	2	LO634			12:30

THE BUSSES WILL LEAVE THE HOTEL AT THE POINTED HOURS. PLEASE BE ON TIME!

FOR ANY CONCERNS YOU CAN CALL + 359 878927654 - Transportation manager - Georgi Yanev